First Name
Adam
Ben

Zach
Katie
Andrew
Brett
Jessie
Christine
Greg
Dylan
Brandon
Christine
Marquita
Josh
Crystal
Courtney
Ryan

Bill
Garren
Bobbi
Judd
Erin
Madison
Randy
Adam
Tyler
Travis
D.J.
Alyssa
Eddie
Damian
Casey
Kyle
Matt
Ashley
Scott
Emerson
Tara

C.J.

Max
Cody

2007 A-C FFA Mulch Sale Totals

Last Name
Baldwin
Ball
Bateson
Beedy
Bennett
Bentz
Berisford
Boso
Bowers
Branham
Bresler
Bussert
Carroll
Cordle
Covell
Cox
Davis II
Davis
Dilley
Edwards
Ellinger
Evans
Fausnaugh
Forrest
Foster
Gierhart
Hart
Hopkins
Jenkins
Johnson
Karcher
Keaton
Kennedy
Lamb
Lamb
Loudermilk
Martin
McCalla
Mets

Noll
Notestone

AWOR
o X ( Total Bags
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192
66
265
88
165
24
49
260
183
54
537
20
207
60
75
66
39
20
159
10
30
212
164
40
70
10
182
25
10
197
272
115
165
45
108



2007 A-C FFA Mulch Sale Totals

Kayla Notestone 45
Brittany Pinkstock 248
Teran Pinkstock 122
Richie Rader 3
Ashlee Reynolds 90
Sarah Rogers 55
Brock Rose 159
Jodi Roush 154
Larry Sahr 13
Stacey Sams 118
David Sams 15
Laurie Segovia 32
April Senften 388
Cody Sharp 71
Chris Sparkman 33
John Spellman 112
Zack Spires 182
Brittany Stevens 3
J.D. Stover 155
Cory Tedrow 25
Josh Templeton 4
Dylan Thompson 45
Zach Underhill 42
Megan Underhill 5
Anthony Wampler 177

Grand Total 7018



